
      ICH Group               Leader                   Email 
    

Afternoon Book Club Tawnya Hartberger Tawnyah@gmail.com  

American Mahjong Karen Luke karenluke@hotmail.com  

Arts and Museums Group Pat Thomsen  Patthom2@sbcglobal.net  

Book Club 1 Carole Stecker cmstecker@earthlink.net  

Book Club 2  Nancy Graml  Nancy.graml@gmail.com   

Botanical Explorers Elizabeth Abraham Abraham.eliz@yahoo.com  

Canasta Christabel Scroggie  christabel_scroggie@yahoo.com  

ICH Coffee and Conversation ICH Board activities@ichouston.org 

 

Connoisseurs Club Heide Jones heidejoneskl@gmail.com  

Countryside Walks Volunteer Needed activities@ichouston.org  

ICH Culinary Friends Julie Gray Juliegray2407@gmail.com  

ICH Culinary Friends  Mun Molloy  molloytam@earthlink.net  

Dining Out Group  Tina Palughi tvpalughi@yahoo.com  

Dining Out Group Kim Caruthers kimcar@sbcglobal.net  

ICH Explore Houston Jamie Sharbak jamiexph@gmail.com  

Friendly Bridge  Sharon Kelley kelleymstg@comcast.net 

 

Girls Have Fun (A Few Friends) Dana Popescu edanapopescu@gmail.com  

ICH Gives back Carol Sandarusi carol@sandarusi.com  

Kids Meals Carol Sandarusi carol@sandarusi.com  

Lonestar Crafters Rookaya Goolam goolamrb@hotmail.com  

 

ICH Lunch Group Dana Popescu edanapopescu@gmail.com  

Mahjong Marcia Marty  mlmarty3@gmail.com  

Memorial Area Walkers  Pat Kohoutek patlts@gmail.com  

Movie Group Tammy Cheater cheatertammy73@gmail.com  

New2ICH Chris Lusignan  clusignan@yahoo.com   

New2ICH Lorraine Talbot  elk780@att.net  

Whist Volunteer Needed  activities@ichouston.org  
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